
LOTS 22 & 23 CEDAR SPRING
SHORES REPLAT.
375-663, 467-293, 741-516, WD

BIELLING KAY T
208 SW BURGUNDY LN
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

18-7S-16-04236-097

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

18716.010 1.00/

05/26/2022 MLU

07/13/2015 TW 2.00 45,000 0 0 45,000

STANDARD
3

35,816
10,432
45,000
91,248
50,115
41,133

HX HB WX 30,000
11,133
91,248

0

84,162

1369/1285 9/26/2018 QC U V 11 7,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JOHN FRANKLIN PETERS 

KAY BIELLING

1369/1281 9/13/2018 PR U V 11 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MARGARET PETERS AS PR

MARGARET ELIZABETH 

2025
BUILDING CHARACTERISTICS MARKET ADJUSTMENTS COLUMBIA COUNTY PROPERTY
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LAND:3:1: 1 AC (SMALLER LOT)

LAND:1:1: 1 AC (SMALLER LOT)

XFOB:1:1: PINECREST MH

HX Base Yr

208 SW BURGUNDY LN, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 26 ALM SIDING 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 04 04

0800 02 1,512 98.7050 59.22 89,541 1977 1977 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 0 Heated Area: 1344

BAS 1,344 100 1,344 31,837

USP 216 35 76 1,800

USP 264 35 92 2,179

1,824 1,512 35,816

BAS= W38 S24 E25 USP=  S12 E22 N12 W22$ E31 N24 USP= N12W18
S12 E18$ W18$.

BAS

38

24

25

31

24

18

USP12

22

12

22

USP 12

18

12

18

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 300.00 300.00 50 1993 1993 3 50 150

2 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 22 23 506.00 UT 3.50 3.50 100 2009 2009 3 100 1,771

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 6 23 138.00 UT 2.25 2.25 100 2009 2009 3 100 311

5 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 1,200

10,432

1 0102 C SFR/MH 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.90 25,000.00 22,500.00 22,500

2 0000 C VAC RES 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.90 25,000.00 22,500.00 22,500


